Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Nicolin - (1119424) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:26.14
1:27.95
1:28.80
1:29.57
1:29.73
1:32.22
1:32.36
1:33.36
1:34.34
1:34.36
1:35.95
1:37.93

1:42.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.73
1:26.14
1:32.22
1:27.95
1:29.57
1:34.36
1:28.80
1:32.36
1:33.36

1:34.34
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

176
165
161
157
156
143
143
138
134
134
127
120
105

WA Pts

156
176
143
165
157
134
161
143
138
134

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

19/03/17
20/11/16
09/07/16
15/10/16
04/11117
17/12/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
17/10/15
02/10/16
04/10/15
19/04/15
04/07/15

Date

04/11/17
19/03/17
17/12/16
20/11/16
15/10/16
02/10/16
09/07/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
17/10/15

Meet

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Peter Bull Open Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Hampshire County Development Competition 2016
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

Winchester City Penguins Club Championships

Venue

Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
St Swithuns
Basingstoke
Southampton
Littledown

St Swithuns
Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury

Waterlooville

Venue

St Swithuns
Waterlooville
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
St Swithuns
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Littledown

St Swithuns

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Winchester

Club Swam Under

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Level

Level

B S *> B ¢S B V)

2

4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:35.95 127 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Winchester 2
1:42.31 105 H 04/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville 3
1:37.93 120 H 19/04/15 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015 Salisbury 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



