Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Nicolin - (1119424) - Winchester City Penguins - 100 Backstroke - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:26.14	176	Н	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:27.95	165	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:28.80	161	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:29.57	157	Н	15/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
1:29.73	156	Н	04/11/17	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
1:32.22	143	Н	17/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Winchester	3
1:32.36	143	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
1:33.36	138		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
1:34.34	134	Н	17/10/15	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns		4
1:34.36	134	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
1:35.95	127	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
1:37.93	120	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3
1:42.31	105	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.73	156	Н	04/11/17	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
1:26.14	176	Н	19/03/17	Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:32.22	143	Н	17/12/16	Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier	Basingstoke	Winchester	3
1:27.95	165	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:29.57	157	Н	15/10/16	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Winchester	4
1:34.36	134	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
1:28.80	161	Н	09/07/16	Hampshire County Development Competition 2016	Waterlooville	Winchester	3
1:32.36	143	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	3
1:33.36	138		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Winchester	2
1:34.34 opyright 2024	134 1	Н	17/10/15	Winchester City Penguins Club Championships	St Swithuns	Powered By SPORT	4

							Page 2 / 2
1:35.95	127	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Winchester	2
1:42.31	105	Н	04/07/15	Hampshire County Development Competition 2015	Waterlooville		3
1:37.93	120	Н	19/04/15	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015	Salisbury		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS